
ICD  
16475 Bordeaux Drive 
Reno, NV 89511 
(800) 611-4423 - Phone 
team@icdportal.com 
icdportal.com

Royal Bank of Canada 
Sara Flour
225 Franklin Street, Ste 2700 
Boston, MA 02110 
(617) 722-4779 - Phone 
sara.�our@rbc.com 
institutional.rbcgam.com

Morgan Stanley Investment Management 
Ted Blyskal 
522 Fifth Avenue, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 296-6963 - Phone
Ted.Blyskal@morganstanley.com
morganstanley.com/liquidity  

Payden & Rygel 
Bill Kalra 
333 South Grand Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 625-1900 - Phone 
bkalra@payden.com
payden.com

PNC Bank
Nas Belayadi 
201 Mission St, Suite 2500 
San Francisco CA, 94105 
(415) 792-8893 - Phone 
nas.belayadi@pnc.com 
pnc.com/treasury

Santander Bank
Jess Villarina
437 Madison Avenue, 10th �oor
New York, NY 10022
(201) 682-6464 - Phone
jess.villarina@santander.us
santanderbank.com/commercial

Tesorio  
548 Market St #78583 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 376-9522 - Phone 
connect@tesorio.com 
tesorio.com

Trovata  
312 South Cedros Ave, Ste 260 
Solana Beach, CA 92075  
marketing@trovata.io 
trovata.io

TriState Capital  
Jesse Levitt 
One Oxford Centre 301 Grant St  
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
(862) 240-2589 - Phone 
jlevitt@tscbank.com 
tristatecapitalbank.com

Bank of America 
Michael Leonard 
555 California Street
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 913-2836 - Phone
mleonard@bofa.com 
business.bofa.com

Blaylock Van, LLC
Tarrell Gamble
350 Frank H Ogawa Plz, 10 Flr 
Oakland, CA 94612  
(510) 208-6101 - Phone 
tgamble@brv-llc.com 
brv-llc.com

crediteureka
Dawson Beattie
101 Mississippi Street
San Francisco, CA 94107
(415) 637-1447 - Phone
dawson@crediteureka.com
crediteureka.com

Citi
388 Greenwich Street
New York, NY 10013   

Clearwater Analytics 
Lis Fetty 
777 W. Main St., Suite 900 
Boise, ID, 83702 
(208) 609-4773 - Phone 
lfetty@clearwateranalytics.com 
clearwateranalytics.com

DWS 
John Cassedy
100 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
(617) 295-3143 - Phone  
john.cassedy@dws.com 
dws.com

Federated Hermes, Inc. 
John Mosko 
1001 Liberty Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
(732) 796-8471 - Phone 
John.Mosko@FederatedHermes.com 
FederatedInvestors.com

Goldman Sachs Asset Management
555 California St, Floor 45 
San Francisco, CA 94104  
(415) 393-7500 - Phone  
goldmansachs.com

Jiko Technologies, Inc.
Marcia Bockol
2201 Broadway 4th Floor
Oakland CA, 94612
(718) 938-9746 - Phone
marcia@jiko.io
jiko.io

THANK YOU
TO OUR SPONSORS




